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m RTD - Denver/Longmont/Boulder O BUS STOP

MAP LEGEND

MAP NOTTO SCALE
&= BUSROUTE

@ TIMEPOINT BUS STOP:
Streetintersection used for time
schedule reference point listed
atthe top of the time columns to
estimate bus arrival and trip times.
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F3){EXPRESS | Southbound

MONDAY- FRIDAY (Al Year Long)

(DOWNTOWN BOULDER
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SOUTH TRANSIT
CENTER (STC)
CLEVELAND &
OVER & VILLAGE
CANYON & 14TH

GARFIELD &
8TH*

37TH*
COFFMAN*

9TH&
PEARL &
JUNCTION*

BUS STOP NUMBER
1450% 1645* 1646*

524a 528a 552a 557a 6:16a
6:33a 6:37a 7.01a 7.08a 7:27a
958a 10:02a 10:28a 10:35a 10:54a
1:50p 1:54p 220p 227p 246p
400p 4:04p 430p 437p 456p
6:05p 6:09p 6:35p 6:42p 7:00p

[*] Times lsted are approximate. Buses may depart early, depending on traffic.
For additional times and real-time tracking, search for your stop on BusTime: fegov.com/bustimes

917 1492
----- 5:14a
6:23a
9:48a
1:39p
349p
5:54 p

1082* 1647* 1648* 1641

6:23a 6:30a
7:34a T4la
11:01a 11:08a
254p 3:02p
5:04p 5:12p

707p T:14p

F3>(EXPRESS | Northbound

MONDAY - FRIDAY (All Year Long)

DOWNTOWN TRANSIT

(DOWNTOWN BOULDER
STATION- GATEL)*
CENTER (DTC)

PEARL & 30TH
H
AT THE PEAKS MALL*

CANYON & 15TH
(BOULDER JUNCT!
OVER & VILLAGE
TH & BROSS
(ROOSEVELT PARK)
GARFIELD &
SOUTH TRANSIT
CENTER (STC)*

LINCOLN &
37TH*

8TH*

BUS STOP NUMBER

1644* 1697 1459*
709a 7:13a 7:17a 7:34a 743a 810a 815a
809a 813a 817a 834a 843a 910a 9l5a

11:34a 11:38a 11:42a 12:01a 1210p 12:40p 12:45p
320p 324p 331p 352p 401p 431p 436p
5:30p 534p 541p 600p 6:09p 6:39p 6:44p
7:30p 7:34p TMp 758p 807p 834p 839p

[*] Times listed are approximate. Buses may depart early, depending on traffic
For additional times and real-time tracking, search for your stop on BusTime: fogov.com/bustimes

1641 1642 1643* 1097* 1492* 917
827a
927a

12:57p
448 p
6:56 p

851p

850a
950a
1:20p
511p
719p
31 p

F3X EXPRESS

SATURDAYS (All Year Long)

Southbound

(DOWNTOWN BOULDER

AT THE PEAKS MALL*
STATION- GATEK)*
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SOUTH TRANSIT
CENTER (STC)
GARFIELD &
37TH*
CLEVELAND &
9TH&
COFFMAN*
HOVER & VILLAGE
PEARL &
JUNCTION*
CANYON & 14TH

BUS STOP NUMBER

1450* 1645* 1646* 1647*
744a 808a 813a 832a 838a 845a
9:44a 10:10a 10:17a 10:36a 10:43a 10:50a
215p 239p 250p 2:54p 320p 327p 346p 353p 400p
415p 439p 450p 454p 520p 527p 546p 553p 6:00p

[*] Times listed are approximate. Buses may depart early, depending on traffic.
For aditional times and real-time tracking, search for your stop on BusTime: fegov.com/bustimes

917 1492
7052
9:05a

1082*
740a
940a

1648* 1641
729a
929a

TRANSFORT &

F3){EXPRESS Northbound

SATURDAYS (Al Year Long)
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HOVER & VILLAGE

AT THE PEAKS MALL*
(ROOSEVELT PARK)
SOUTH TRANSIT
CENTER (STC)*
DOWNTOWN TRANSIT
CENTER (DTC)
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9TH & BROSS
GARFIELD &

LINCOLN &
37TH*

8TH*

BUS STOP NUMBER
1641 1642* 1643* 1644* 1697 1459* 1097*
915a 919a 924a 941a 950a 10:18a 10:22a
11:15a 11:19a 11:24a 11:41a 11:50a 12:20p 12:25p
425p 429p 434p 451p 500p 530p 535p
6:25p 6:29p 6:34p 651p 7.00p 7:28p 7:32p

[*] Times listed are approximate. Buses may depart early, depending on traffic
For additional times and real-time tracking, search for your stop on BusTime: fegov.com/bustimes

1492* 917
10:34a 10:57 a
1237p 1:00p
547p 6:10p
T:44p 807p
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