F3X EXPRESS ➤ BOULDER





TRANSIT CONTACT INFO

COLT - Loveland 970.962.2429 lovgov.org/colt

> RTD - Denver/Longmont/Boulder 800.366.7433 rtd-denver.com

MAP LEGEND

MAP NOTTO SCALE

BUS ROUTE

O BUS STOP

TIME POINT BUS STOP:
 Street intersection used for time schedule reference point listed at the top of the time columns to estimate bus arrival and trip times.

—1— CONNECTING ROUTES

TRANSIT CENTER

.....

PARKING

F3X EXPRESS					Southbound				F3	X	EXP	Northbound							
MONDAY-FRIDAY (All Year Long)							MONDAY - FRIDAY (All Year Long)												
DOWNTOWN TRANSIT CENTER (DTC)	SOUTH TRANSIT CENTER (STC)	GARFIELD & 37TH*	CLEVELAND & 8TH*	9TH & COFFMAN*	HOVER & VILLAGE AT THE PEAKS MALL*	PEARL & JUNCTION*	CANYON & 14TH (DOWNTOWN BOULDER STATION-GATEK)*	18TH & Euclid	18TH & Euclid	CANYON & 15TH (DOWNTOWN BOULDER STATION-GATEL)*	PEARL & 30TH (BOULDER JUNCTION)*	HOVER & VILLAGE AT THE PEAKS MALL*	9TH & BROSS (ROOSEVELT PARK)	LINCOLN & 8TH*	GARFIELD & 37TH*	SOUTH TRANSIT CENTER (STC)*	DOWNTOWN TRANSIT CENTER (DTC)		
BUS STOP NUMBER								BUS STOP NUMBER											
917	1492	1082*	1450*	1645*	1646*	1647*	1648*	1641	1641	1642*	1643*	1644*	1697	1459*	1097*	1492*	917		
	5:14 a	5:24 a	5:28 a	5:52 a	5:57 a	6:16 a	6:23 a	6:30 a	7:09 a	7:13 a	7:17 a	7:34 a	7:43 a	8:10 a	8:15 a	8:27 a	8:50 a		
6:00 a	6:23 a	6:33 a	6:37 a	7:01 a	7:08 a	7:27 a	7:34 a	7:41 a	8:09 a	8:13 a	8:17 a	8:34 a	8:43 a	9:10 a	9:15 a	9:27 a	9:50		
9:25 a	9:48 a	9:58 a	10:02 a	10:28 a	10:35 a	10:54 a	11:01 a	11:08 a	11:34 a	11:38 a	11:42 a	12:01 a	12:10 p	12:40 p	12:45 p	12:57 p	1:20 p		
1:15 p	1:39 p	1:50 p	1:54 p	2:20 p	2:27 p	2:46 p	2:54 p	3:02 p	3:20 p	3:24 p	3:31 p	3:52 p	4:01 p	4:31 p	4:36 p	4:48 p	5:11 p		
3:25 p	3:49 p	4:00 p	4:04 p	4:30 p	4:37 p	4:56 p	5:04 p	5:12 p	5:30 p	5:34 p	5:41 p	6:00 p	6:09 p	6:39 p	6:44 p	6:56 p	7:19 p		
5:30 p	5:54 p	6:05 p	6:09 p	6:35 p	6:42 p	7:00 p	7:07 p	7:14 p	7:30 p	7:34 p	7:41 p	7:58 p	8:07 p	8:34 p	8:39 p	8:51 p	9:11 p		
											[*] Times listed are approximate. Buses may depart early, depending on traffic. For additional times and real-time tracking, search for your stop on BusTime: fcgov.com/bustimes								

F3	3XI	EXP	RES	So	uth	bou	nd		F3X EXPRE						
SATU	JRDAY	S (All Ye	ear Long)					SATURDAYS (All Year Lor							
DOWNTOWN TRANSIT CENTER (DTC)	SOUTH TRANSIT CENTER (STC)	GARFIELD & 37TH*	CLEVELAND & 8TH*	9TH & COFFMAN*	HOVER & VILLAGE AT THE PEAKS MALL*	PEARL & JUNCTION*	CANYON & 14TH (DOWNTOWN BOULDER STATION-GATEK)*	18TH & Euclid		18TH & EUCLID	CANYON & 15TH (DOWNTOWN BOULDER STATION-GATEL)*	PEARL & 30TH (BOULDER JUNCTION)*	HOVER & VILLAGE		
BUS STOP NUMBER													BUS		
917	1492	1082*	1450*	1645*	1646*	1647*	1648*	1641		1641	1642*	1643*	1644		
:05 a	7:29 a	7:40 a	7:44 a	8:08 a	8:13 a	8:32 a	8:38 a	8:45 a		9:15 a	9:19 a	9:24 a	9:41		
05 a	9:29 a	9:40 a	9:44 a	10:10 a	10:17 a	10:36 a	10:43 a	10:50 a		11:15 a	11:19 a	11:24 a	11:41		
15 p	2:39 p	2:50 p	2:54 p	3:20 p	3:27 p	3:46 p	3:53 p	4:00 p		4:25 p	4:29 p	4:34 p	4:51		
:15 p	4:39 p	4:50 p	4:54 p	5:20 p	5:27 p	5:46 p	5:53 p	6:00 p		6:25 p	6:29 p	6:34 p	6:51		
1 Times listed are approximate. Buses may depart early depending on traffic										[] Times listed are approximate. Buses r					

For additional times and real-time tracking, search for your stop on BusTime: fcgov.com/bustimes

For additional times and real-time tracking, search for your stop on BusTime: fcggy com/b

ridetransfort.com 970-221-6620





a 9:50 a 10:18 a 10:22 a 10:34 a 10:57 a

Northbound